HILLCREST COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Grade 4
STUDENT SUPPLY LIST 2025-2026
“Providing the best possible education to all students”

Item Quantity

Book Bag or Backpack
Indoor shoes (runners with non-marking sole) ----
Water Bottle
Pencil Case
HB Pencils
Pencil Sharpener
Medium size scissors
Ballpoint pens (1 blue, 1 red) -
White Eraser —------—-—-——m-m=mmomm e
Pencil Crayons
Markers ———=—mm—m e e e
Whiteboard Markers (black) —----—--------— ===~ —-
Metric ruler (non-bendable)
Highlighters (2 colours)
Sharpie (Black) - === - oo
Glue sticks
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White glue
Loose leaf lined paper (100 sheets) —-—----------—---
3-hole Binder Dividers
2” binder (please avoid the zipper kind) ——--—-—----
3-hole notebook (e.g. Hilroy)
Earbud Headphones
Calculator —=-—————=—=m e e
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1 bottle
1 pack
1 pack
1

1

1 set

1

Duo tangs (with 3 prongs) 2 red, 1 orange, 1 green, 1 lightblue,

2 dark blue, 1 purple, 1 yellow

If indoor shoes aren’t runners, students will need a pair of proper runners for PE

Please label your child’s belongings and supplies, including pencil crayons, pencils, etc.
Please send all items in September.

Students occasionally run out of certain supplies. Please check with yourchild regularly to see
if they need any common items such as pencils.



